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HONEST
AND PURE



Whether looking for high-end Spirits, or the latest hip gin, or an authentic craft distillery, 
consumers are presented with an ever growing choice of �avors and variants, and store shelves are 
packed with brands and bottles.

How to stand out? What will make the shopper pick one product over another? Packaging plays a 
key role in conveying your unique brand story.

As consumers become more health conscious and reduce their overall alcohol consump-
tion, they seek higher quality and unique experiences when choosing their favorite Spirit.

GLOBAL 
CONSUMER TRENDS ARE 
IMPACTING THE ROLE OF 
PACKAGING

Please visit our website to learn more 
about consumer trends impacting the Spirits industry.
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PLANTS COUNTRIES 

OVER 
6.00025.000
CLIENTS 

WORLDWIDE 
EMPLOYEE 

WORLDWIDE 

 IN NET SALES IN 2021
BILLION

GLASS IS
THE MOST SUSTAINABLE 
RIGID 
PACKAGING 
CHOICE 

Key Facts

WORLD HEADQUARTERS

OPERATION ON CONTINENTS 

NORTH AMERICA, LATIN AMERICA, 
EUROPE AND ASIA. 

FOUNDED AS OWENS 
BOTTLE COMPANY INWORLD LEADING 

SUPPLIER OF 
GLASS
CONTAINER 

About O-I
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Its natural composition 
means that the glass 
container is considered 
practically inert, that is to say 
that it does not absorbed and 
does not interact with the 
food and beverages it 
contains.

Glass is the only food 
contact material that the U.S. 
Food and Drug 
Administration (FDA) 
considers "generally 
recognized as safe".

Glass does not allow 
the leaking of 
dangerous chemicals 
that harm land, oceans 
or marine life.

At O-I we know Glass is never waste, making it an ideal container for the circular economy. Glass is 100% recyclable, 
in�nitely. It can be endlessly recycled without loss of quality or purity.

GLASS IS INFINITELY RECYCLABLE

Glass: the clear choice for healthy packaging.



ONE RECYCLED 
BOTTLE SAVES 

ENOUGH ENERGY 
TO CHARGE 17 

CELLPHONES FOR ONE 
HOUR 
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GLASS 
AND O-I’S

The breadth of possibilities in design and its pure elegance make glass the 
unrivalled packaging for the spirits sector.

Every whisky, gin and liqueur has a story to tell. Glass packaging is the language 
that communicates this narrative, long before the �rst sip is taken. Iconic glass 
contributes to build a brand, and consumers choose glass because of its multiple 

O-I combines local knowledge with global know-how to leverage its expertise in the spirits market. We o�er a 
wide range of glass bottles designed for brands which aspire to hit the market with e�ciency and impact.

Craftsmanship will tell your brand story

GLASS IS NATURAL

GLASS IS TABLE WORTHY

GLASS IS PREMIUM

GLASS IS 100% AND INDEFINITELY RECYCLABLE GLASS IS PURE

GLASS IS UNIQUE
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To �nd out more about 
O-I’s complete spirits 
packaging o�ering, please 
refer to the following 
collections:

New shapes to refresh the Covet classics portfolio, 
with the same premiumness and versatile designs.

COVET
CLASSICS 
COLLECTION

We understand the importance of shape, weight, color, �nish 
and decoration when it comes to creating the right positioning 
for your brand. So for each spirits category, we o�er a wide 
variety of designs, including models aimed for mid-range and 
premium sectors in di�erent capacities enabling brand owners 
to create consistent packaging across their product line.



Sustainable lightweight solution keeping the Covet 
premium look and feel. 

COVET
REFLECTIONS
COLLECTION
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FINISHES

Because it is a useful resource in the aesthetics and protection of the 
content, the color of the glass can be a di�erential factor for your product, 
without losing the property of being able to see the interior of the 
container and at the same time, preserving the content from exposure to 
the elements. UV rays, potentially harmful.

COLORS

The containers manufactured by O-I have di�erent types of �nishes in each 
product category. Please refer to the packaging detail tables shown for each 
individual mold number to determine the exact �nishes available.

 www.o-i.com
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FINISHES

030-GUALA-LA16030-GUALA-LA14031-1651-LA08

028-0405-R599027-GUALA-LA01

032-GUALA-LA02

045-3203-LA02

039-3204-RD02

018-1605-R006

042-3203-LA01

018-0350-RA00

045-3204-RD00 034-3120-LA02030-3120-R101

034-3120-R099 032-3120-R063 032-3120-R114 030-3120-LA05 032-3120-R113

033-0405-R595

 www.o-i.com



  www.glass-catalog.com

* Representative color range.

** Minimum production must be con�rmed with your commercial contact.

COLORANT FEEDER
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COVET 
COLLECTION

O-I’s collection is more than packaging. It is a way to 
deliver exceptional experiences and deepen your 
connection with consumers.



SHORT 
& CHUBBY 

 www.o-i.com
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Capacity (ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (g)

Diameter (major/minor mm)

Height (mm)

Finish

Color

Mold

375

13.306 / 393.50

445.00

71.50

220.00

030-3120

Extra �int

LS-41

750

26.299 / 777.75

775.00

90.41/82.19

277.00

032-3120

Extra �int

LS-563479

HARMONY

3 7 5 M L

750

26.299 / 777.75

775.00

86.37

277.00

032-3120

Extra �int

LS-563570

 

750

26.299/ 777.75

775.00

89.15

277.00

032-3120

Extra �int

LS-21

7 5 0 M L 7 5 0 M L
TA P E R

7 5 0 M L
S T R A I G H T



50

1.775 / 52.50 

90.00

40.77

107.00

018-0350

Extra Flint

LS-12

375

13.306 / 393.50 

400.00 

76.25

174.20

030-3120

Extra Flint

LS-11

KALEIDO

 www.o-i.com

5 0 M L 3 7 5 M L

500

17.600 / 520

500 

83.37

190

030-3120

Extra Flint

LS-32

700

24.634 / 728.50

775.00 

91.45

221.47

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-55

5 0 0 M L 7 0 0 M L

750

26.358 / 779.50

700.00 

92.80

220.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4685

7 5 0 M L
R E F L E C T I O N S

Capacity (ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (g)

Diameter (major/minor mm)

Height (mm)

Finish

Color

Mold



1750

60.507 / 1789.4

1525.00

118.55

320.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-8

1 7 5 0 M L

1000

34.947 / 1033.5

1025.00 

93.75 

282.25

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-31

1 0 0 0 M L

750

26.358 / 779.50

775.00

93.75

220.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-1

7 5 0 M L

750

26.307 / 778.00

775.00

86.18

251.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-563481

TA L L

7 5 0 M L
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Capacity (ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (g)

Diameter (major/minor mm)

Height (mm)

Finish

Color

Mold
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375

13.238 / 391.50

390.00

72.34/63.85

192.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4568

700

24.650 / 729.00

775.00

87.70/79.22

240.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-63

FORTE

3 7 5 M L 7 0 0 M L

750

26.358/779.50

775.00 

89.83/81.35

240.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-62

7 5 0 M L

750

26.358 / 779.50

675.00 

88.48/80.00

240.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-563409

7 5 0 M L
R E F L E C T I O N S

1000

35.403 / 1047.00

925.00

100.38/91.07

250.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4680

1 0 0 0 M L

Capacity (ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (g)

Diameter (major/minor mm)

Height (mm)

Finish

Color

Mold



GRACE ATLANTIS

700

24.600 / 727.50

540.00

90.13/84.23

215.86

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-563545

7 0 0 M L
R E F L E C T I O N S

750

26.358 / 779.50

540.00

92.60/86.70

212.20

045-3204

Extra Flint

LS-4547

750

26.355 / 779.40

875.00

98.44 

216.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-563474

R O N D A

7 5 0 M L

750

26.355 / 779.40

875.00

93.40 

216.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-563473

Q U A D R O

7 5 0 M L
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7 5 0 M L
R E F L E C T I O N S
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750

26.358 / 779.50

775.00

96.00

242.60

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-103

750

26.358 / 779.50

775.00 

98.52/81.12

235.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-563539

HOPE PURITY

7 5 0 M L 7 5 0 M L

700

24.617 / 728.00

640.00

97.00

228.90

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-85

7 0 0 M L

MOMENTA

750

26.307 / 778.00

640.00 g

99.50

228.90

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-75

7 5 0 M L

Capacity (ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (g)

Diameter (major/minor mm)

Height (mm)

Finish

Color

Mold



750

26.355 / 779.40

825.00

94.30

215.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-563547

7 5 0 M L

750

26.358 / 779.50

775.00

99.35

217.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-105

7 5 0 M L

750

26.358 / 779.50

775.00

102.00 / 86.40

226.00

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-104

7 5 0 M L
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TRUTH HONOR ROUND
GRANDEUR



THIN 
AND TALL

 www.o-i.com



  www.glass-catalog.com

750

26.358 / 779.50

875.00

76.4

319.50

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-28

750

23.307 / 778.00

675.00

76.76

301.12

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4601

ASPIRA

750

26.299 / 777.75

910.00

76.10

320.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-2

7 5 0 M L

1000

34.921 / 1032.75

1025.00

82.75

343.50

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-50

1 0 0 0 M L7 5 0 M L
R E F L E C T I O N S

7 5 0 M L
TA L L

Capacity (ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (g)

Diameter (major/minor mm)

Height (mm)

Finish

Color

Mold



Capacity (ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (g)

Diameter (major/minor mm)

Height (mm)

Finish

Color

Mold

700

24.481 / 724.00

785.00

75.70

316.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4174

750

26.307 / 778.00

725.00

73.40

335.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-563505

ETERNA

 www.o-i.com

7 0 0 M L

750

26.299 / 777.75

775.00

77.33

316.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-7

7 5 0 M L

1000

34.921 / 1032.75

1025.00

85.00

343.50

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-39

1 0 0 0 M L7 5 0 M L
R E F L E C T I O N S



CRESCENDO EXTENSA

750

26.121 / 772.50 

775.00

77.35

316.00

030-1680

Extra Flint

LS-6

7 5 0 M L

750

26.299 / 777.75 

825.00

82.37

293.5 0

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-5

375

13.306 / 393.50

445.00

68.10

220.00

030-3120

Extra Flint

LS-54

R E F L E C T I O N S

3 7 5 M L
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7 5 0 M L



750

26.324 / 778.50

750.00

81.3/70.40

318.50

030-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4572

700

24.566 / 726.50

750.00

79.4/68.5

314.60

030-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4702

CÓNICA

 www.o-i.com

7 5 0 M L7 0 0 M L

1000

34.964 / 1034.00

825.00

88.81/76.80

334.60

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4603

1 0 0 0 M L

Capacity (ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (g)

Diameter (major/minor mm)

Height (mm)

Finish

Color

Mold



MODESTA ARISTO

1000

34.916 / 1032.60

1025.00

78.69

352.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-38

1 0 0 0 M L

750

26.299 / 777.75

875.00 g

71.5

337.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-19

7 5 0 M L

700

24.617 / 728.00

580.00

73.92

282.60

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-86

7 0 0 M L

750

26.307 / 778.00

580.00

75.90

282.60

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-76

7 5 0 M L
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Capacity (ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (g)

Diameter (major/minor mm)

Height (mm)

Finish

Color

Mold

1000

34.981 / 1034.50

1025.00

78.05

343.50

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-52

750

26.358 / 779.50

825.00

70.70

320.15

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-20

AURA

 www.o-i.com

1 0 0 0 M L7 5 0 M L



VIDA SUMMIT

750

26.273 / 777.00 

775.00

79.25/68.30

335.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4412

R O U N D

7 5 0 M L

750

26.307 / 778.00

965.00 

88.60/77.00

343.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-78

7 5 0 M L

700

24.549/726.00

765.00

79.75/69.55

330.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4682

7 0 0 M L

750

26.240 / 776.00

765.00

81.75/71.55

330.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-4648

7 5 0 M L
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PANEL 
AND
SQUARE

 www.o-i.com
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Capacity (oz/ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (oz/g)

Diameter (major/minor)

Height (in/mm)

Finish

Color

Mold

50

1.809 / 53.50

100.00

39.73/33.40

99.20

026-3203

Extra Flint

LS-4615

375

13.120 / 388.00

400.00

72.94/60.98

182.00

030-Guala

Extra Flint

LS-4329

IMPERIAL

5 0 M L 3 7 5 M L

700

24.853 / 735.00

825.00

91.75/72.4

227.04

042-3203

Extra Flint

LS-4445

7 0 0 M L

750

25.868/765.00 

725.00

92.29/73.27

223.00

030-Guala

Extra Flint

LS-4589

7 5 0 M L

750

26.612 / 787.00

825.00

93.97/74.45

227.04

042-3203

Extra Flint

LS-4201

7 5 0 M L



Capacity (oz/ml)

Brimfull capacity (oz/ml)

Weight (oz/g)

Diameter (major/minor)

Height (in/mm)

Finish

Color

Mold

700

24.608 / 727.75

845.00

97.15

210.00

028-0405

Extra Flint

LS-64

750

26.358 / 779.50

845.00

97.15

210.00

032-3120

Extra Flint

LS-3

GRANDEUR APEX
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7 0 0 M L 7 5 0 M L

750

26.358 / 779.50

865.00

98.15

205.23

045-3203

Extra Flint

LS-4334

7 5 0 M L

750

26.290 / 777.50

800.00

76.88

255.57

028-0405

Extra Flint

LS-0004

7 5 0 M L

PINCH
GRANDEUR



750

26.713 / 790.00 

960.00 

148.18/114.32

221.23

039-3204

Extra Flint

LS-30

7 5 0 M L

750

26.375 / 780.00

840.00

92.20/81.08

215.90

045-3204

Extra Flint

LS-4602

7 5 0 M L7 5 0 M L

750

26.358 / 779.50

960.00

129.60

221.30

034-3120

Extra Flint

LS-101

7 0 0 M L

750

26.375 / 780.00

625.00

91.30

186.00

045-3204

Extra Flint

LS-4582
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INTEGRITY AUTENTICA MAGNATEBOLD
REFLECTIONS



STOCK PORTFOLIO 

 www.o-i.com

THIN AND TALL 

700ML 750ML

PANEL AND SQUARE

SHORT & CHUBBY 

HARMONY

50ML 375ML 700ML500ML 750ML TALL
375ML

TALL
750ML1000ML 1750ML 375ML 700ML 750ML REFLECT

750ML
REFLECT
750ML 1000 ML

RONDA
750ML

QUADRO
750ML375ML TAPER

750ML
STRAIGHT
750ML750ML REFLECT

700ML 750ML 750ML 700ML 750ML 750ML 750ML 750ML

KALEIDO FORTE GRACE ATLANTIS HOPE PURITY MOMENTA TRUTH HONOR ROUND
GRANDEUR

1000ML 1000ML750ML 750ML 1000ML750ML 750ML750ML700ML1000ML750ML1000ML750ML700MLTALL
375ML 700ML 750ML 750MLREFLECT

750ML
REFLECT
750ML

ROUND
750ML375ML

GRANDEUR PICH
GRANDEUR

BOLD
REFLECTIONS

APEXIMPERIAL INTEGRITY

750ML700ML750ML750ML375ML 700ML50ML 750ML 750ML 750ML

MAGNATE

750ML700ML

AUTENTICA

750ML

EXTENSA MODESTAASPIRA CRESCENDOETERNA SUMMITAURAARISTOCONICA VIDA



Scan this QR code.
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